Coloc.
1

0 N o g~ 0N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

CORRIDA ROTARY EM AGAO SAO MIGUEL DOS CAMPOS

Numero
322
324
347
424
341
423
335
339
325
357
343
359
454
407
354
345
351
358
349
348
346
352
342
323
350
344
337
444
331
353
418
333
328
332
443
340
329
402
330
413
416
417
338
401
356
334
360
224

05KM GERAL MASCULINO

Nome

ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA SILVA
LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA

RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO TEODORO DA SILVA
IVANILDO DE LIMA

JOSE HILTON DA SILVA

JOSE JACKSON BARBOSA
WANDERSON MOREIRA CARVALHO
PEDRO CORTEZ DA SILVA JUNIOR
EMANUEL THIAGO ALBUQUERQUE
HELIO JOSE CORREIA DA SILVA
DENISSON LOURENGO DA SILVA
JALTON RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS
IVANILDO MARQUEZ

MARCIO ROBERTO LIMA SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
JOSE CHARLES FRANCISCO SILVA
ANSELMO DE SOUZA AZEVEDO
JEILSON DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
ADRIANO MARQUES DA SILVA
SEBASTIAO ARAUJO DE MACEDO
BENEDITO MOREIRA DE CERQUEIRA
CRISTIANO DE SOUZA MARINHO
SANDOVAL VICTOR VICENTE

JOSE WEMERSON FRANGA
ROBERTO MARIANO

SILAS NATANIEL DOS SANTOS LIMA
CRISTIANO DA SILVA CARDOSO
LENIVALDO SERAFIM DE LIMA
HENRIQUE GOMES ROCHA
HENRIQUE DE SOUZA AZEVEDO
ANTONIO LIODORIO DOS SANTOS
DARIO DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
SHERLITON DA SILVA ALVES
WELBDEISON GUIMARAES CARVALHO
ANTONIO MARCOS BATISTA
ALEXSANDRO R. SANTOS GUEDES
BENEDITO CARLOS M. JUNIOR
DIOGO CABRAL BONIFACIO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
GUTEMBERG TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
WALLACE EMESON P. SEVERINO
ALANDERSON DA COSTA M. SANTOS
FABIO RAMALHO DA SILVA

ITALO REINALDO BATISTA ARAUJO
JEDIEL VENTURA DE SOUZA

JOAO LUCCA DA ROCHA RIOS

Equipe
PROFESSOR WILSON
PROFESSOR WILSON
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER

JESUS VEM
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
JESUS VEM

SUPERAGAO
PJPNEUS
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERACAO RUNNER

SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERACAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
SUPERACAO RUNNER
SUPERAGCAO RUNNER
EQUILIBRIO
SUPERAGAO RUNNER
SUPERACAO RUNNER

BRABUS TRAINING

SUPERAGAO RUNNER

10TEMIDOS

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

BCM PRODUGOES
ALTA PERFORMANCE
JOTA
MULHERES EM ACAO
WALL TRAINER

SUPERACAO RUNNER
LAGOINHA SMC

FUCIONAL ANA LIMEIRA
FUNCIONAL LUCIANA ROCHA

Tempo
00:17:02.83
00:18:30.08
00:18:41.86
00:18:54.44
00:19:25.12
00:20:02.82
00:20:03.22
00:20:12.96
00:20:33.51
00:20:39.79
00:21:01.15
00:21:09.04
00:21:26.00
00:21:48.00
00:21:51.61
00:21:52.06
00:23:54.42
00:24:05.24
00:24:19.94
00:24:24.16
00:24:26.38
00:24:29.27
00:24:45.67
00:24:55.57
00:25:34.43
00:26:11.00
00:26:21.45
00:26:48.98
00:26:54.26
00:27:02.33
00:27:26.12
00:27:26.15
00:28:38.38
00:28:39.61
00:28:51.20
00:28:56.36
00:28:56.70
00:29:00.12
00:29:03.48
00:30:24.86
00:30:29.64
00:32:43.10
00:32:46.49
00:32:53.94
00:32:55.85
00:33:20.45
00:35:16.18
00:35:43.23



49
50
51
52

428
421
355
336

JONY BARROS DE CARVALHO
IVANILDO FILHO

JOSE ROBERTO B. FERREIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO OLIVEIRA SILVA

SUPERAGAO RUNNER

00:35:54.75
00:35:56.74
00:38:02.48
00:38:32.02
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